
Avid™
Single-lever monobloc bidet mixer

K-97014BR-4

Features
• Swivel spray aerator
• Single lever handle allows for both on/off activation and

temperature setting
• KOHLER® ceramic disc valves exceed industry longevity

standards for a lifetime of durable performance
• Includes flexible G 1/2 supply hoses for easy installation
• Includes drain

Material
• KOHLER® finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-97494 18" towel bar
K-97495 24" towel bar
K-97496 24" double towel bar
K-97498 towel arm
K-97499 robe hook
K-97500 double robe hook
K-97502 Vertical toilet paper holder
K-97503 Covered toilet paper holder

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Produtos para Cozinhas e
Banheiros Ltda Faucets Fifteen-Year
Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome
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Avid™
Single-lever monobloc bidet mixer

K-97014BR-4

351 mm
(13-13/16")

95 mm
(3-3/4")

G1/2

121 mm (4-3/4")

130 mm
(5-1/8")

46 mm
(1-13/16") Max

Ø 51 mm
(2")

G1-1/4

92 mm
(3-5/8")

Ø 64 mm
(2-1/2")

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: Yes

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com. Brazil
2-7-2024 05:47
 

http://www.kohler.com

